ITEM MO, PART MUMBER DESCRIPTICN oy
I 10531 /00 |ROBE HOOK ANIAL, BEADED SEREES 2
z 10532400 CHOUBLE HOOK POST, BEADED SERIES 1
- 107200 HUE, TRANSITIONAL SRING 1
4 103000 |ESCUTCHECHN, BEADED HAMNDLE 1
5 2-104 MOUNTING KIT WITH BROACH |

5.1 11050 MACUNTING KIT, WALL FLAMNGE 1
52 11083 |EXTEMSIOH BROACH FOR MOUNTING EIT 1
53 w2043 SCREW, FLAT HD #10 SIZE W/ 82 PHIL DRIVE, T 1
5.4 w2044 AMNCHOR SCREW 3/8° HOLE, TOGGLER AFID 1
5.5 w2248 SET CREW, CUP POIRT B-32 UNC, 1787 L. 1
& 72143 SETSCREW, COME PT8-32 X 1/8L 1
THREADED ROD 10-24. 1.5/8° L 1

HEX KEY 5/é4, FOR 8-32 SET SCREW 1

ITERPRET (EEQMETRIC DIMENSIONING L
TOLERANCING N ACCORDARCE 'WITH
ASAE | 4 5009 L ASRAE Y14 41-2000
ETAMDARTE, UMLESS OTHERWISE

| SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE 1N INCHES.

DECIMALE ANCAILAR
K sl o
XX

e SIZE  ASM/PRT NO.

o 1oy 2205
GRE sCalE 172 WEIGHT:

IOME | REV. | DESCRIPTION | DATE |.APPRm'E|:| _ SN 8 R At
MEXT ASSY USED N
REVERIOMNS . e
,  PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL AT
AT
COETA uE;L“.—lEFJéﬂfﬂifi THE IFDEMATICN CONLANED B THE Dl
8 THE LOLE FROPERTY OF IS MARUT AT, -~
PHOME 714,350 4800 AN BEPEODUCTON B FART OF A3 A WOl | o DRAWH
FAX: MlE817 3120 o : WITHIUT THE SRITTIRN PERAS S OF B3
Defining Laxury Sinee 1958 MANF AU 1 PRCHRITED: DO NOT 5CALE DRAWING CHECKED

5

3

SERIES

nave | oae A 207-77/00

Is.

ROBE HOOK, DOUBLE POST, BEADED

REV

sHEET | OF 2



